B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06
ISIN:  LU1789205884

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/10 17:35:17

Price
4.225 EUR

Difference

o

3.05% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

LU1789205884

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

332 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

4.115 EUR (1,500)
4.30 EUR (2,170)
410 EUR

4.295 EUR

4.10 EUR

410 EUR
4.226628 EUR
269,972
1,141,071.00

524

20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

14.00 H
12.00
10.00
g.00
6.00

4.00

Sy

WMWW

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64065fdd4f40accab0ffb74929a9db5ad46992daf20dded1a48d0a762ff7cc25&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=561cf65be676374ad&time=1712853244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23cc8c97e69d06b6f5db2d514802b8b88f8bed675228b7eec7beaa39dbe23621&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=629e27de4d1fea6b8&time=1712853244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b13ab49de9ccadfc84b2ab645aee444d6509f15bb8855cd8376a6dd5cf016d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d1cb849fcade9ccb&time=1712853244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed00384cbbc75dd2556d51c9d99621bfcf940025225fa535ea6453ba1a275fb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8243ddc16e255a12d&time=1712853244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e272fdb00e253343f009c193feb521f770e7a7d57f1d7a8539b867a22efee3f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96c3e173f4dcd1aa8&time=1712853244&tool=RSC

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:17

Price
4.225 EUR

Difference

o

3.05% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU1789205884
Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

332 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.115 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.30 EUR (2,170)
Open 4.10 EUR
High 4.295 EUR
Low 4.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 410 EUR
VWAP 4.226628 EUR
Volume (pcs) 269,972
Trading volume 1,141,071.00
Number of trades 524
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.54% +10.03% -51.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.72 +0.39 -4.48
Beta 0.23 0.43 0.71
Volatility  35.29 30.23 34.68

ERSTE

Group

14.00 H
12.00
10.00
8.00 1
6.00 ‘

4.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:11
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

3.995 EUR (165,783
3.678 EUR (62,164
3.723 EUR (78,808
3.749 EUR (64,976

4.295 EUR (2024/04/10
3.450 EUR (2024/03/19
4.295 EUR (2024/04/10
3.160 EUR (2023/10/20

—_ T = O T

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
428 EUR 0.02 5
419 EUR 0.00 2
4.085 EUR 0.00 1
9.36 EUR 0.00 1
4.225 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215345178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932322

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

04/10

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 4.225EUR 1.14 524
04/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 414 EUR 0.00 3
04/10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471275

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
B&S GROUP SA

14, rue Strachen - 6933 Mensdorf
Telefon: +352-2687-0881

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@bs-group-sa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Derk C. Doijer Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Engelbert Member of Supervisory
Willink Board
Kim Smit Member of Supervisory
Board
Leendert Member of Supervisory
Blijdorp Board
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mailto:contact@bs-group-sa.com
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